
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department

7050 San Joaquin Street Sacramento  95820  -  395-5750

Ed Kemble and C Chavez Schools
2021-2022

 9:00am - 3:02pm

"Safety Route"

DESIGNATED BUS STOP

AM PICK UP 

TIMES

PM DROP

OFF TIMES

BUS ROUTE #1  Bus #47-12

1 7541 WRENWOOD 8:08 3:25

2 7555 MANDY 8:10 3:27

3 ROBINRIDGE & VILLA JOY (7475) 8:12 3:29

4 ROBINRIDGE & SHINNING STAR 8:14 3:31

5 7343 MEADOWGATE              8:16 3:33

6 7269 Munson Way (at Munson Apt.) 8:20 3:35

7 SHINNING STAR & BUSHWOOD 8:23 3:37

8 Shining Star & Desert Wood 8:25 3:39

Edward Kemble 8:30

Cesar Chavez 8:35

BUS ROUTE  KG KG Drop OFF TIMES

1 7541 WRENWOOD 1:10

2 7555 MANDY 1:11

3 ROBINRIDGE & VILLA JOY (7475) 1:12

4 ROBINRIDGE & SHINNING STAR 1:13

5 7343 MEADOWGATE              1:14

6 7269 Munson Way (at Munson Apt.) 1:15

7 SHINNING STAR & BUSHWOOD 1:17

8 Shining Star & Desert Wood 1:18

12:50 KG Dismissial 

2:57 & 3:02PM Dismissal: Primary & Intermediate (FINAL BELL)

BUSES WILL DEPART NO EARLIER THAN 3:07PM (Chavez)

Based on student needs Kindergarten stops will be adjusted as needed.  

Early out Thursdays adjust the drop time less 1 hour.

Driver shall notify the school and students whenever there is a change in the bus schedule.

Page 1


